Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Davies - (352966) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.62
1:07.76
1:07.85
1:07.90
1:07.92
1:07.93
1:07.95
1:08.11
1:08.21
1:08.32
1:08.51
1:08.62
1:08.94
1:09.11
1:09.13
1:09.21
1:09.34
1:09.58
1:09.69
1:09.69
1:09.76
1:10.52
1:10.56
1:10.56
1:10.61

1:11.46

4.44 £
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Date

30/05/15
03/04/15
15/03/15
03/04/15
12/02/17
07/02/16
31/01/15
14/04/17
01/05/16
14/04/17
30/05/15
15/03/15
16/03/14
25/03/16
07/02/16
01/05/16
12/02/17
20/07/14
09/02/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
24/03/13
19/05/13
21/02/16
19/05/13
14/04/13
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Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

BUCS Long Course Championships

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
London Aquatic Cent
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey
Corby
Sheffield
Corby

Crawley

[ VT

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

[ R TN

Level

1
1

1
1

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

Swims in Date Order
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:08.32
:08.11
:09.34
:07.92
:09.21
:08.21
:09.11
:10.56
:07.93
:09.13
:08.51
:07.62
:07.90
:07.76
:08.62
:07.85
:07.95
:09.58
:09.69
:09.76
:08.94
:09.69
111.73
111.67
:10.56
:110.61
111.46
112.15
:110.52
:112.85
113.68
:115.44
112.53
:115.20
:115.82
116.74

:116.13
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18/01/14
29/03/13
19/05/12
17/03/13
12/01/13
06/04/12
10/06/12
18/03/12
28/05/11
14/01/12
10/05/08
31/05/08

Date

14/04/17
14/04/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
25/03/16
21/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
30/05/15
30/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
15/03/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
20/07/14
03/05/14
13/04/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
14/07/13
19/05/13
19/05/13
14/04/13
29/03/13

24/03/13
17/03/13
12/01/13
10/06/12
19/05/12
06/04/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
28/05/11
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Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Hampshire County Championships

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Portsmouth Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks No Frills

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

BUCS Long Course Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

ESSA South East Region Inter County Gala
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
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Sheffield
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Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Crawley

Portsmouth

Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Crawley
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1:24.22 315 31/05/08 South East Age Grp Champs Crawley Fareham N'ds 1

1:21.84 343 H 10/05/08 Berks & S Bucks No Frills Aldershot Fareham N'ds 2
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